
35317 2270,26 3658,25 6,428 1,611 10,358

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

03.01.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 734715 734945 230 230 15,24 23,68 6,626 1,554 10,296

11.01.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 734945 735192 247 247 15,85 24,94 6,417 1,574 10,097

13.01.2024 Kärnten 735192 735503 311 311 20,96 32,98 6,740 1,573 10,605

15.01.2024 Kärnten 735503 735730 227 227 14,86 23,10 6,546 1,555 10,176

16.01.2024 Kärnten 735730 735966 236 236 15,59 24,25 6,606 1,555 10,275

25.01.2024 Kärnten 735966 736207 241 241 15,49 23,19 6,427 1,497 9,622

26.01.2024 Kärnten 736207 736473 266 266 17,87 26,79 6,718 1,499 10,071

27.01.2024 Kärnten 736473 736712 239 239 15,60 23,78 6,527 1,524 9,950

28.01.2024 Kärnten 736712 736963 251 251 16,13 24,67 6,426 1,529 9,829

29.01.2024 Kärnten 736963 737210 247 247 16,77 25,97 6,789 1,549 10,514

31.01.2024 Kärnten 737210 737510 300 300 20,22 31,32 6,740 1,549 10,440

02.02.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 737510 737881 371 371 26,15 40,74 7,049 1,558 10,981

03.02.2024 Kärnten 737881 738057 176

04.02.2024 Kärnten 738057 738221 164 340 21,83 34,00 6,421 1,557 10,000

05.02.2024 Kärnten 738221 738547 326 326 21,12 32,93 6,479 1,559 10,101

06.02.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 738547 738826 279 279 19,02 29,75 6,817 1,564 10,663

07.02.2024 Kärnten 738826 739182 356 356 23,21 36,30 6,520 1,564 10,197

13.02.2024 Kärnten 739182 739476 294 294 18,72 28,98 6,367 1,548 9,857

14.02.2024 Kärnten 739476 739787 311 311 20,98 32,51 6,746 1,550 10,453

16.02.2024 Kärnten 739787 740127 340 340 22,02 34,22 6,476 1,554 10,065

20.02.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 740127 740450 323 323 21,54 33,47 6,669 1,554 10,362

21.02.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 740450 740793 343 343 22,09 34,52 6,440 1,563 10,064

26.02.2024 Mühldorf - Kärnten 740793 741083 290 290 18,95 29,42 6,534 1,553 10,145

28.02.2024 Dortmund 741083 742008 925 925 62,57 129,52 6,764 2,070 14,002

04.03.2024 Dortmund - Obermillstatt 742008 742926 918 918 65,83 122,59 7,171 1,862 13,354

05.03.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 742926 743374 448 448 30,06 47,61 6,710 1,584 10,627

Gesamt
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06.03.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 743374 743715 341 341 21,96 34,45 6,440 1,569 10,103

08.03.2024 Kärnten 743715 744068 353 353 22,52 35,40 6,380 1,572 10,028

12.03.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 744068 744612 544 544 35,46 56,18 6,518 1,584 10,327

14.03.2024 Kärnten 744612 744963 351 351 23,58 38,06 6,718 1,614 10,843

16.03.2024 Kärnten 744963 745272 309 309 19,74 31,76 6,388 1,609 10,278

18.03.2024 Kärnten 745272 745431 159

20.03.2024 Kärnten 745431 745612 181 340 21,89 35,34 6,438 1,614 10,394

22.03.2024 Kärnten 745612 745879 267 267 17,06 27,96 6,390 1,639 10,472

25.03.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 745879 746231 352 352 22,91 37,69 6,509 1,645 10,707

26.03.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 746231 746606 375 375 23,92 39,35 6,379 1,645 10,493

15.04.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 746606 746952 346 346 22,04 36,67 6,370 1,664 10,598

18.04.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 746952 747338 386 386 24,74 41,29 6,409 1,669 10,697

23.04.2024 Kärnten 747338 747732 394 394 25,01 42,63 6,348 1,705 10,820

30.04.2024 Kärnten Mühldorf 747732 748119 387 387 24,84 42,70 6,419 1,719 11,034

08.05.2024 Kärnten - Italien 748119 748771 652 652 41,85 70,69 6,419 1,689 10,842

09.05.2024 Kärnten - Slowenien 748771 749258 487 487 31,99 53,88 6,569 1,684 11,064

10.05.2024 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 749258 749671 413 413 26,76 43,56 6,479 1,628 10,547

17.05.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol - Italien 749671 750132 461 461 30,05 49,53 6,518 1,648 10,744

20.05.2024 Kärnten - Italien - Slowenien 750132 750599 467 467 30,12 48,91 6,450 1,624 10,473

21.05.2024 Kärnten - Steiermark 750599 751001 402 402 25,36 42,05 6,308 1,658 10,460

22.05.2024 Kärnten 751001 751368 367 367 24,73 41,01 6,738 1,658 11,174

28.05.2024 Kärnten - Osttirol 751368 751719 351 351 22,81 37,61 6,499 1,649 10,715

29.05.2024 Kärnten 751719 752056 337 337 22,62 37,18 6,712 1,644 11,033

31.05.2024 PC mit Tiroler 752056 752366 310 310 20,12 33,09 6,490 1,645 10,674

01.06.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 752366 752576 210 210 13,25 21,85 6,310 1,649 10,405

05.06.2024 PC mit Valentin 752576 753016 440 440 28,02 45,65 6,368 1,629 10,375
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13.06.2024 PC mit Werner 753016 753324 308 308 19,80 31,03 6,429 1,567 10,075

14.06.2024 PC mit Werner 753324 753636 312 312 20,21 32,12 6,478 1,589 10,295

15.06.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 753636 753849 213 213 13,45 21,52 6,315 1,600 10,103

16.06.2024 PC mit André 753849 754149 300 300 19,56 31,08 6,520 1,589 10,360

18.06.2024 Gmünd 754149 754195 46

18.06.2024 Villach - Klagenfurt 754195 754406 211

21.06.2024 Mühldorf - Villach 754406 754522 116 373 23,90 38,11 6,408 1,595 10,217

23.06.2024 Wiener Neustadt 754522 755233 711 711 39,89 63,22 5,610 1,585 8,892

06.07.2024 Liesertal - Mühldorf 755233 755365 132 132 9,30 14,82 7,045 1,594 11,227

10.07.2024  

11.07.2024
Obermillstatt - Jenbach - Weilheim 755365 755721 356 356 20,80 36,59 5,843 1,759 10,278

11.07.2024 Weilheim - Ottobeuren 755721 756027 306 306 18,26 31,39 5,967 1,719 10,258

11.07.2024 Ottobeuren - Ottobeuren 756027 756225 198 198 11,76 20,22 5,939 1,719 10,212

12.07.2024 Solotour 100000 km Treffen 756225 757020 795 795 47,71 83,69 6,001 1,754 10,527

13.07.2024 100000 km Treffen - Tour Oberstaufen 757020 757337 317 317 18,62 32,75 5,874 1,759 10,331

14.07.2024 Ottobeuren - Obermillstatt 757337 757864 527 527 31,08 52,85 5,898 1,700 10,028

29.07.2024 Mallnitz 757864 758030 166 166 12,23 19,25 7,367 1,574 11,596

30.07.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 758030 758235 205 205 11,90 19,03 5,805 1,599 9,283

31.07.2024    

01.08.2024
Triest 758235 758766 531 531 34,13 54,28 6,427 1,590 10,222

05.08.2024 Kärnten - Salzburg - Steiermark 758766 759000 234 234 14,49 23,08 6,192 1,593 9,863

06.08.2024 Steinfeld 759000 759070 70

08.08.2024 Kärnten PC mit Fritz 759070 759376 306 376 23,74 37,49 6,314 1,579 9,971

24.08.2024 Arriach - Osiacher See - Mühldorf 759376 759487 111 111 7,79 11,82 7,018 1,517 10,649

29.08.2024 Asten bei Linz - Emmersdorf VAT 2024 759487 760099 612 612 37,68 59,77 6,157 1,586 9,766

30.08.2024 VAT 2024 Tour 760099 760360 261 261 16,43 26,93 6,295 1,639 10,318

31.08.2024 VAT 2024 Tour 760360 760632 272 272 16,98 25,99 6,243 1,531 9,555
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01.09.2024 Emmersdorf - Obermillstatt 760632 761181 549 549 35,34 54,16 6,437 1,533 9,865

03.09.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 761181 761399 218 218 13,48 20,48 6,183 1,519 9,394

16.09.2024 Katschberg - Turrach 2 mal 761399 761751 352 352 22,45 33,21 6,378 1,479 9,435

17.09.2024 Kärnten 761751 762101 350 350 21,73 32,25 6,209 1,484 9,214

19.09.2024 Kärnten 762101 762461 360 360 23,14 34,35 6,428 1,484 9,542

20.09.2024 Kärnten 762461 762815 354 354 22,54 33,57 6,367 1,489 9,483

25.09.2024 Kärnten 762815 763142 327 327 20,56 29,90 6,287 1,454 9,144

05.10.2024 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 763142 763345 203 203 13,74 20,27 6,768 1,475 9,985

12.11.2024 Kärnten 763345 763872 527 527 33,88 51,64 6,429 1,524 9,799

14.11.2024 Kärnten 763872 764358 486 486 30,71 47,42 6,319 1,544 9,757

15.11.2024 Kärnten 764358 764870 512 512 32,15 49,64 6,279 1,544 9,695

18.11.2024 Kärnten 764870 765266 396 396 25,91 39,73 6,543 1,533 10,033

19.11.2024 Kärnten 765266 765798 532 532 34,84 53,62 6,549 1,539 10,079

21.11.2024 Kärnten 765798 766259 461 461 28,21 43,56 6,119 1,544 9,449

25.11.2024 Kärnten 766259 766770 511 511 33,11 50,96 6,479 1,539 9,973

26.11.2024 Kärnten 766770 767102 332 332 21,94 33,88 6,608 1,544 10,205

28.11.2024 Kärnten 767102 767561 459 459 29,23 45,43 6,368 1,554 9,898

29.11.2024 Kärnten 767561 767959 398 398 24,87 38,28 6,249 1,539 9,618

01.12.2024 Kärnten 767959 768317 358 358 22,62 35,29 6,318 1,560 9,858

02.12.2024 Kärnten 768317 768678 361 361 22,20 34,61 6,150 1,559 9,587

05.12.2024 Kärnten 768678 768999 321 321 20,06 31,07 6,249 1,549 9,679

07.12.2024 Kärnten 768999 769355 356 356 22,57 35,07 6,340 1,554 9,851

11.12.2024 Kärnten 769355 769697 342 342 21,78 33,85 6,368 1,554 9,898

17.12.2024 Kärnten 769697 770032 335 335 21,47 33,26 6,409 1,549 9,928

770032


